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The website will be as in the example attached.
Total pages 7:

Home page

Contacts

Terms of Services

Products for home

Products for office

About us

Payments

As you opt for maintenance fee you will simply send email to us with text, pictures and in which page we have to add.
The contacts page will have one form to send email. The products pages will have a form where visitors can send an

email with a draft order (no e-commerce).

You have to provide for each page title e short description, main image and logo.

AU asuy

1 Website 7 pages as in https://webdee-
seoservice.com/themes/business_en/index.php

1 domain example.com (every year)

1 hosting (every year)

1 SSL(every year)

1 Maintenance fee (every year: update total 10 page of thex and
10 picture every month)

1 first year free domain

1 First year free hosting

1 first year free SSL

s1a16aunUa #ruan %

16000.00 0.00
500.00 0.00
1500.00 0.00
1000.00 0.00
3000.00 0.00
-500.00 0.00
-1500.00 0.00
-1000.00 0.00

FIUNVUUA

16,000.00THB

500.00THB

1,500.00THB

1,000.00THB

3,000.00THB

-500.00THB

-1,500.00THB

-1,000.00THB
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2 | remote training online 4 hours 1000.00 0.00 2,000.00THB

glans2NLin 21,000.00THB
FAUNIUNA 21,000.00THB

nunenue: Payments: 100% in advance
This quotation is a sample
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