Vilaiporn Yingdang



339/753 M. 12 Nongprue, Banglamung 20150 Chonburi Thailand

เสนอราคา #	หัวข้อเรื่อง	วันทีแจ้ง	ใช้ได้ถึงวันที	
19	Customized HTML/PHP website	30/08/2018	30/09/2018	

ผู้รับ วิลัยพร ยึงดัง 40/28 ช.อนามัยงามเจริญ31 ท่าข้าม บางขุนเทียน, กรุงเทพ, 10150 Thailand

The website will be as in the example attached.

Total pages 7:

Home page

Contacts

Terms of Services

Products for home

Products for office

About us

Payments

As you opt for maintenance fee you will simply send email to us with text, pictures and in which page we have to add. The contacts page will have one form to send email. The products pages will have a form where visitors can send an email with a draft order (no e-commerce).

You have to provide for each page title e short description, main image and logo.

จำนว น	อธิบาย	ราคาต่อหน่วย	ส่วนลด %	รวมทั้งหมด
1	Website 7 pages as in https://webdee-seoservice.com/themes/business_en/index.php	16000.00	0.00	16,000.00THB
1	domain example.com (every year)	500.00	0.00	500.00ТНВ
1	hosting (every year)	1500.00	0.00	1,500.00ТНВ
1	SSL(every year)	1000.00	0.00	1,000.00ТНВ
1	Maintenance fee (every year: update total 10 page of thex and 10 picture every month)	3000.00	0.00	3,000.00ТНВ
1	first year free domain	-500.00	0.00	-500.00THB
1	First year free hosting	-1500.00	0.00	-1,500.00THB
1	first year free SSL	-1000.00	0.00	-1,000.00THB

	2	remote training online 4 hours	1000.00	0.00	2,000.00THB	
ยอดรวมย่อย				21,000.00THB		
				รวมทั้งหมด	21,000.00THB	

หมายเหตุ: Payments: 100% in advance This quotation is a sample